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Notificati

it is notified to all the concemed colleges that online process to submitted

application forms for Fresh/Extension of provisional affiliation of Law colleges for the
session 2026-27 is being started as mentioned below to Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Law

University, Jaipur.
1 Affiliation fee structure, date schedule for submission of applications and other terms and
conditions are as under for the academic session 2026-27.

Affiliation fees for the
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S.No. Name of Course Date
Session 2026-27
‘ {Course Wise)
i. |LkB : 15t September to 30" 1,80,380/-
(Three Year) Sept. 2025

01st October to 31"
October. 2025

(with Tate fee) 360,760/

013 October to 31 st
October. 2025

2. B.A. LL. B 1st September to 30" 2,99,500/-
(Five Year integrated Sept. 2025
Program) 01%t October to 31 st (With late fee) 5,99,000/—
October. 2025
3 |LLM 15t September to 30™ 1,33,100/-
(Two Year Program) Sept. 2025

(with late fee) 2,66,200/-

4. | PG Diploma Program in Law 1t September to 30"

1,02,490/-

Sept. 2025

() Diploma in Labour Sept. 2025 (Per Diploma Program)
Law, Labour Welfare | pg1st October to 31 st (with late fee) 2,04,980/-
and personal October. 2025 (Per Diploma Program)
Management.

(i) Diploma in
Criminology and
criminal
Administration.

iii) Diploma in Forensic
Science and Criminal
Investigation.

(iv) Diploma in
Intellectual property
Laws.

5. | Increase intake/Seats 15t September to 30" 66,500/- (Per Section)

01st October to 31 st
October. 2025

(with late fee) 1,33,000/-(Per Section)

2. Cost of online application form for affiliation shall be Rs. 1000/-

per program.
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3. The colleges applying for affiliation are required to pay Inspections fee of Rs. 25,000/- per

course. . ’
The colieges having permanent affiliation are required to pay only Inspections fee of Rs.

25,000/~ and cost of application form Rs. 1,000/- per course.

5 Hard copy of application for affiliation shail be submitted within 10 days of submitting online
o 4 online on 31" Oct., 2025 then the hard copy

application for affiliation, for example, if applied '
ber, 2025, failing which Rs. 500/- per day will be

shall be submitted on or before 10" Novem '
charged from the concemed college up to 10" November,2025. After this date hard copy cannot

be accepted. '

6. The existing-colleges will be required to fill up AISHE code provided by the MHRD and NAAC
certifications by the UGC. .

7. Each college will carefully choose the category of affiliation i.e. Fresh/Extension/Increase Intake

otherwise neither the category will be changed nor the fee will be returned/adjusted.
following bank account

8. The affiliation fee will be deposited by respective college strictly in the
and proof of the same must be attached with the affiliation form. No other mode of paymen
will be accepted.

S.No. Name of Bank & Branch Account No.

|CICI Bank 676901703020

Jaipur-Girdhar Marg Branch
Plot No. 32&32A, Girdhar Marg,
Malviya Nagar, Jaipur-302017

IFSC No.
ICIC0006769

1.

9. No objection certificate issued 'by the State Government must be uploaded and
submitted with the online affiliation forms without which affiliation form will not be

considered for affiliation process.

10. Fees deposited date will be count on which online fees deposit prescribed format submit
to the University. 5}

Registrar
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Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to: -
1. Comptroller of Finance, Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Law University, Jaipur.
2. Controller of Examination, Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Law University, Jaipur.
\/. ACP., Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Law University, Jaipur to upload on university website.
4. Principal, All affiliated Law College, Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Law University, Jaipur.
5. P.A.to Vice-Chancellor/Registrar, Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Law University, Jaipur.
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